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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
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Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

(2] 0.07% (0.34)

US25754A2015
DPZ

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

16,820 EUR

S&P 500

512.34 USD (200)
528.69 USD (100)
516.29 USD
521.495 USD
512.85 USD
515.99 USD
516.154214 USD
882,798
455,605,003.24
16,362
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US25754A2015-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS25754A2015
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US25754A2015&ID_NOTATION=10299706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US25754A2015&ID_NOTATION=10299706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d7bd3103e19e59aacea0799210b442e811c6b24764a19b691332d4204a4e1ed&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7c9bea5ff78d81dcc&time=1719780411&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=003d8b8c67bba517cf32e74f39a22aae92d9d00d95f2337f73e903ef9b765582&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3fa229965f132922d&time=1719780411&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eab4b66d96ab9a676a21cd83797f775df195ab389cddeeb47a87238b8a54c619&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=55941c7d008122a9d&time=1719780411&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e72baf276016ac4254176c174d93c818f56df238418b37179c1f82508bfb97d&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1bf8b6680545b60fb&time=1719780411&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5beacf975071d0938fb8425fc86f427e3552117a9a6afcb13c7f88abef1cc0a&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0094b915e90b027f8&time=1719780411&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/28 22:00:02

Price

516.33 USD

Difference (] 0.07% (0.34)
General attributes
ISIN US25754A2015
Symbol DPZ
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,820 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 512.34 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 528.69 USD (100)
Open 516.29 USD
High 521.495 USD
Low 512.85 USD
Close (prev. day) 515.99 USD
VWAP 516.154214 USD
Volume (pcs) 882,798
Trading volume 455,605,003.24
Number of trades 16,362
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +25.56% +58.62% +11.39%
Perf (abs.) +105.12 +190.81 +52.80
Beta 0.69 0.83 0.74
Volatility  24.13 25.48 30.48

550.00 '
500.00
450.00
400.00
350.00 h
300.00 J
Y
'

250.00

5Y

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date
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Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/06/ 17:32 482.40 EUR

Exchange 28

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 481.95 EUR
28

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:04 481.10 EUR
28

NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 516.33 USD
28

Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 481.00 EUR

522.60 USD (447,602
518.64 USD (434,581
485.42 USD (551,571
425.85 USD (577,244
542.75 USD (2024/04/30
395.08 USD (2024/01/08
542.75 USD (2024/04/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
325.67 USD (2023/06/29)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.01 3

0.00 3

455.61 16,362
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10299706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304612
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304612
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54731272
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58360903
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10332595
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/
12

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

16:51 538.82 USD

08:07 480.75 EUR

21:55 480.80 EUR

19:30 478.65 EUR

08:08 481.25 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323527751
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323527751
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423404
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10344412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128330
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10301015

DOMINO S PIZZA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

& Domino's Pizza

Contact Details
DOMINO'S PIZZA INC.

30 Frank Lloyd Wright Drive - 48105-9757
Ann Arbor

Telefon: +1-734-930-3030
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Domino's Pizza, Inc. engages in the management of a network of company-owned and
franchise-owned pizza stores. It operates through the following segments: U.S. Stores,
International Franchise, and Supply Chain. The U.S. Stores segment consists primarily of
franchise operations. The International Franchise segment comprises a network of

franchised stores. The Supply Chain segment manages regional dough manufacturing and

food supply chain centers. The company was founded by James Monaghan and Thomas
Stephen Monaghan in 1960 and is headquartered in Ann Arbor, MI.

Members of Management Board

David
Brandon

Andrew
Balson

C. Ballard

Corie Barry

Diana Cantor

James
Goldman

Patricia Lopez

Richard
Federico

Russell
Weiner

Kelly Garcia

Sandeep
Reddy

Stefania
Gvillo

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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